

Case No. : **Sessions - 43 of 2021**
CIS No: Sessions Case - 43 of 2021
CNR NO : WBUD05 000282 2021

(Present : Smt. Kumkum Chattopadhyay, I/C, ADJ, FTC- II Islampur, U/D)

Order No. **22**
dated: **12.03.2024**

Regular PO is transferred.

Today is fixed for ER of WA of accused Naval Kishor Rai and Sambhu Ray.

Ld. A.P.P. files hazira.

No ER of WA is received today.

Fix: **13.05.2024** for ER of WA of accused Naval Kishor Rai & Sambhu Ray.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Islampur , U/Dinajpur
in charge of ADJ FTC-II

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Islampur , U/Dinajpur
in charge of ADJ FTC-II
J.O Code: WB00742